The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #:	BILL 187	_ NO. 22-	Name:				
Туре:	Ordi	inance	Status:	Passed			
File created:	8/18	3/2022	In control:	City Council - Regular Session			
On agenda:	9/13	3/2022	Final action:	9/13/2022			
Title:	An Ordinance authorizing the execution of two grant agreements between the State of Missouri, through its Department of Transportation Traffic and Highway Safety Division, and the City of Lee's Summit for the Missouri Highway Safety Program. (F&BC 9/7/22)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ordinance, 2. Exhibit A: Grant Contract HMV, 3. Exhibit B: Grant Contract DWI						
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result		
9/13/2022	2	City Council - Regular	Session adv	vanced to second reading	Pass		

		-		
9/13/2022	2	City Council - Regular Session	advanced to second reading	Pass
9/13/2022	2	City Council - Regular Session	adopted and numbered	Pass
9/7/2022	2	Finance and Budget Committee	recommended for approval	Pass